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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 4664 1802 1573

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 837 473

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
| | | |

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically | Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs of | Male Female Students | State State Country EWE Challenged students students students students who
all years) Students | Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC receiving receiving receiving are not
male & male & male & male & Including male | Freeships/ Freeships / Freeships / receiving any
female) female) female) female) & female) Scholarships Scholarships Scholarships Freeships /
from the State | from from the Scholarships
and Central Institution Private
| | | Government Funds Bodies
UG [3 2009 2655 4664 4664 0 0 3174 1490 622 24 17 4001
Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years 248 589 837 837 0 0 36 197 150 6 1 76


http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/DCS/Home
http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/NIRFIndia/Home

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

Within
State
(Including
male &
female)

Total
Students

No. of
Female
Students

No. of
Male
Students

(Al
programs of
all years)

Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

\
No. of students

admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in

the year

(2012-13) 1380 1341 (2013-14) 26
(2013-14) 1428 1403 (2014-15) 30
(2014-15) 1573 1578 (2015-16) 26

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Economically
REEL
(Including
male &
female)

Academic
Year

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

Socially
Challenged
(SC+ST+0OBC
Including male
& female)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

1099

1248

1388

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students § Academic No. of students graduating in No. of
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students
year placed
(2013-14) 571 564 (2014-15) 502 74
(2014-15) 510 472 (2015-16) 405 60
(2015-16) 473 473 (2016-17) 416 55

Ph.D Student Details

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the State
and Central
Government

No. of
students
placed

163

188

304

Median salary of placed

graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
Private
Bodies

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

50000 (Fifty Thousend

Only)

60000 (sixty Thousend

Only)

75000 (Seventy Five
Thousend Only)

55000 (Fifty Five Thousend ) 15

70000 (Seventy Thousend) 20

85000 (Eighty Five Thousend) 18

No. of
students who
are not
receiving any
Freeships /
Scholarships

No. of students
selected for

Higher Studies

440

505

549

No. of students selected

for Higher Studies




Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

|
\
11

Full Time

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

|
\
0 1 2

Full Time

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

| | |
| \ \

[ [ [
Utilised Utilised Utilised
Amount Amount Amount
\ \ \

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 314452 (Three 127331 (One 122554 (One
Lakh Fourteen Lakh Twenty Lakh Twenty
Thousand Four Seven Two Thousand
Hundred Fifty Thousand Three  Five Hundred
Two) Hundred Thirty  Fifty Four)

One)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1937151 452118 (Four 73800 (Seventy
(Ninteen Lakh Lakh Fifty Two  Three Thousand
Thirty Seven Thousand One Eight Hundred)

Thousand One Hundred
Hundred Fifty Eighteen)



|
|

Utilised Utilised Utilised
Amount Amount Amount
\

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

One)

2080564
(Twenty Lakh
Eighty
Thousand Five
Hundred Sixty
Four)

102054 (One
Lakh Two
Thousand Fifty
Four)

32644116
(Thirty Two
Crore Six Lakh
Fourty Four
Thousand One
Hundred
Sixteen)

122159370
(Twelve Crore
Twenty One
Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand Three
Hundred
Seventy)

302887 (Three
Lakh Two
Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty
Seven)

19273 (Ninteen
Thousand Two
Hundred

Seventy Three)

87073 (Eighty
Seven
Thousand
Seventy Three)

2093976
(Twenty Lakh
Ninty Three
Thousand Nine
Hundred
Seventy Six)

114928511
(Elevan Crore
Fourty Nine
Lakh Twenty
Eight Thousand
Five Hundred
Elevan)

1289784
(Twelve Lakh
Eighty Nine
Thousand
Seven Hundred

332609 (Three
Lakh Thirty
Two Thousand
Six Hundred
Nine)

276704 (Two
Lakh Seventy
Six Thousand
Seven Hundred
Four)

2627583
(Twenty Six
Lakh Twenty
Seven
Thousand Five
Hundred Eighty
Three)

124643532
(Twelve Crore
Fourty Lakh
Fourty Three
Thousand Five
Hundred Thirty
Two)

2477596
(Twenty Four
Lakh Seventy
Seven
Thousand Five



\ \ \
\ \ \
Utilised Utilised Utilised
Amount Amount Amount
\ \ \

Eighy Four) Hundred Ninty
Six)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 80020 (Eighty 15013 (Fifteen 14209
Thousand Thousand (Fourteen
Twenty) Thirteen) Thousand Two

Hundred Nine)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies 3 1 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 2512800 430000 295000
Amount Received in Words Twenty Five Lakh Tweal Thousend eight Hundred Four Lakh Thirty Thousend Two Lakh Ninty Five Thousend

Consultancy Project Details

Total no. of Consultancy Projects



Total no. of Client Organizations 1530
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1903020 1260 3300
Amount Received in Words Ninteen Lakh Three Thousend Twenty One Thousend Two Hundred Sixty Three Thousend Three Hundred

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

Total no. of Participants 222 68 55
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 44160 58000 45000
Total Annual Earnings in Words Fourty Four Thousend One Hundred Sixty Fifty Eight Thousend Fourty Five Thousend

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age  Designation Gender  Qualification Experience (In Is Associated Currently working  Joining Leaving Association
Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type

1 Dr Mohan Martand 54 Dean / Principal / Male Ph.D 348 Yes Yes 22-08- Regular



10

11

12

13

14

Rajmane

Agarwal Swapneel
Dipchand

Aundhakar Suchita
Subhash

Badekara Sonali
Suresh

Bagwan Afroj Shakil

Bansode Dadasaheb
Maruti

Bansode Nagnath
Dayanand

Barge Jyoti
Narayanrao

Barge Sagar
Bhagavan

Bhalekar Aishwarya
Rajendra

Bhongale Swati
Bapurao

Bhosale Anirudha
Sonagi

Bhosale Sharad Nivas

Chavan Asha
Vishwanath

26

34

31

32

25

30

37

31

22

29

33

23

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.(Microbiology)

M.Sc.(Microbiology)

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

MCA

M.Sc.

NET

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

18

36

42

28

24

60

19

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

1988

01-07-

2016

19-06-
2017

05-08-
2008

25-11-
2008

19-06-
2017

22-06-
2017

19-07-
2017

07-06-
2013

14-08-
2017

19-06-
2017

22-07-
2013

01-07-
2015

19-06-
2017

30-09-
2017

30-09-
2017

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Chavan Kishor
Sanjay

Chavan Priyanka
Namdeo

Chavan Rani
Hanmant

Chavan Seema Maruti

Chavan Swarnjali
Uttam

Chavan Tejas Vijay

Chavan Varsharani
Krishnat

Chavan Yashawant
Rajaram

Chougule Pravin
Jambukumar

Dange Rupali
Chandrakumar

Davari Sujata Shripati

Desai Pranotee
Vishwas

Deshmukh Rajendra
Sopanrao

Dhamale Vikram
Vishwas

27

24

37

35

23

27

24

48

40

39

39

25

56

28

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

SLET

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

NET

MCA

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.C.M.

21

12

186

60

16

108

36

199

12

357

54

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-07-
2014

19-06-
2017

01-07-
2014

26-08-
2010

24-07-
2017

13-07-
2016

19-06-
2017

19-06-
2017

07-11-
2009

27-06-
2017

01-05-
2006

22-08-
2015

26-10-
1987

25-06-
2013

28-02-
2016

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Dhemare Susmita
Sajjanrao

Dixit Diwakar
Raghunath

Dr Bodare Ramdas
Dhondiram

Dr Chavan Archana
Chandrakant

Dr Divekar Reshma
Ramesh

Dr Gadgil Shashikant
Ramchndra

Dr Jadhav Ankush
Natha

Dr Jadhav Sunil
Eknath

Dr Kamble Arti
Prabhakar

Dr Kasabe
Dilipkumar Abaji

Dr Khairmode Pallavi
Vinayak

Dr Kundap Komal
Kanhaiya

Dr Lingade Vilas
Bhimrao

Dr Mahamuni Sandip
Vinayak

22

52

55

48

50

58

46

49

36

o1

32

36

31

36

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

342

380

116

167

360

84

194

48

344

12

17

21

86

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-06-
2017

26-10-
1987

01-09-
1986

16-06-
2007

22-05-
2010

15-06-
2015

01-11-
2010

10-08-
1992

01-08-
2015

11-10-
1989

19-06-
2017

20-06-
2016

10-07-
2015

05-05-
2010

30-04-
2016

30-04-
2016

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

53

54

55

56

Dr Mandhare
Anirudha Mansing

Dr More Rajan
Babanrao

Dr More Uttam Bhiku

Dr Mulik Atmaram
Baburao

Dr Patil Bhimrao
Janardan

Dr Patil Chidanand
Bhimagonda

Dr Patil Mansi Shirish
Dr Patil Sanjay

Maruti

Dr Patil Vankatrao
Padurang

Dr Pawar Subhash
Tukaram

Dr Pol Ramesh
Pandurang

Dr Rankhambe
Nandini Ravindra

Dr Sawant Sambhaji
Ramchandra

Dr Shewale Vaishali
Sangram

35

53

49

30

58

37

38

47

55

58

o1

57

56

37

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

52

326

300

407

12

62

228

300

420

359

396

330

85

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-12-
2011

30-12-
1989

26-10-
1994

19-06-
2017

18-08-
1983

19-11-
2017

01-08-
2012

15-06-
2015

01-08-
1992

16-08-
1984

05-09-
1989

01-08-
1984

26-11-
1987

01-08-
2016

15-06-
2016

30-04-
2016

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Dr Shinde Arun
Chandu

Dr Shivdas Mahipati
Jagannath

Dr Sutar Abulkalam
Usman

Dr Talekar Pravin
Raghunath

Dr Tatugade Ashwini
Pravin

Dr Waghmode
Duryodhan
Pandurang

Dr Yadav Janardan
Dnyanadev

Dr Yadav Omkar
Vishnupant

Dr Zulzule Gautam
Sankaram

DrNikam Prajakta
Pralhadrao

Gadhave Ajit
Shrinang

Gaikwad Gaurav
Bhauso

Gaikwad Narendra
Vasant

Gaikwad Vikas
Balasaheb

o1

o1

44

32

31

57

30

64

32

57

24

38

40

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.Sc.

MCA

NET

284

312

132

48

84

84

372

32

423

24

336

12

144

105

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-09-
1994

16-06-
2016

01-07-
2014

21-07-
2014

19-06-
2008

19-06-
2017
27-10-

1986

06-11-
2017

15-06-
2015

01-07-
2009

01-10-
1993

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2013

20-06-
2006

30-04-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
Visiting
Adhoc /
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Gangawane Amit
Ananda

Gavade Amol Tanaji

Ghare Pradeepkumar
BBaburao

Ghatage Sarjerao
Shahajirao

Ghorpade Vilasrao
Manikrao

Godase Suhas
Jagannath

Godase Suwarna
Shivajirao

Gurav Swati Sadashiv

Inamdar Chandbibi
Shabbir

Inamdar Nalini
Pandurang

Ingole Jyoti Rajendra

Ingole Rajendra
Baburao

Jadhav Jyoti
Shivajirao

Jadhav Madhavi
Nivrutti

32

27

43

52

53

47

38

24

24

58

40

23

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.Sc.

SLET

MCA

MCA

M.Sc.

M.A

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.(Microbiology)

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

32

36

120

192

360

252

156

22

396

144

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-11-
2014

22-07-
2014

16-08-
2001

26-06-
2017

01-09-
1986

12-02-
1996

01-06-
2003

01-08-
2017

19-06-
2017

21-07-
2014

04-08-
2009

01-07-
1985

20-06-
2006

19-06-
2017

30-04-
2017

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

Jadhav Manisha
Satish

Jadhav S S

Jadhav Sachin Madan

Jadhav Shailen
Subhash

Jadhav Vijaysinha
Tukaram

Jagtap Santosh
Rajaram

Jangam Sonali Suresh

Kadam Anita
Pandurang

Kadam Jayant
Shankar

Kadam Shubhangi
Laxman

Kakade Suraj Ramesh

Kalbhor Sharada
Dattatray

Kale Aparna
Hanamantrao

Kamble Madhuri
Baban

25

30

35

27

60

26

23

24

28

23

25

45

26

49

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

SLET

NET

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

SLET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

36

138

264

34

18

50

13

101

321

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-06-
2017

22-07-
2012

01-12-
2006

19-06-
2017

21-10-
1981

01-07-
2013

19-06-
2017

01-07-
2015

01-07-
2014

19-06-
2017

01-07-
2016

19-06-
2017

10-07-
2017

01-10-
1990

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Kamble Suhas
Kundlik

Kamble Sushen
Dnyanu

Karale Amita
Yashwant

Karande Suhasini
Popatrao

Kashid Kapil Arvind

Kashid Yamini
Rajendra

Kathare Ganaraj
Narayan

Khot Dhanaji
Sambhaji

Khot Nana Uttambar

Kishore Manepalli
Eswar

Kore Blawant
Gurubasu

Kumbhar Bapurao
Gangaram

Lade Atita Arvind

Lawad Swati Tanaji

32

29

25

25

33

30

32

31

27

61

59

59

24

30

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.(Microbiology)

NET

NET

NET

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

68
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Rankhambe Ravindra
Shamrao

Ranmale Sandeep
Balkrishna

Sadaware Ashok
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Jalindar
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